)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

alll

KER

BN

AR

KB

KER

KER

'H

KER

KA

KER

%9@%5%%%%% N> \//T{) 1 V%ﬁ?ﬁf@%*&ﬁ% Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 11-12= 58 F - Qualification

AR

Nk

BN

B

g
H

by

oif
B

BE

JGN

£
il

\
Il

-
ok

R
=ild

el

KA

2=

=7

it

[
2
\
I

=
fo¢

/N

I

4

AR

FrvVY7AKANAZAWA

FHIAAR=Y ST

RRATO—HFEY ST

Atsugibonfire

BUY2=7rZYRUYT5T

NSR>S JKITAMI

EREZVRUVIZT

EBAMNS VRIS T

Phoenix Trampoline School

WINAIC—RYU— L

URNILDA > ZRELL

EBAMNS VRIS T

NP OIRIBRAR—Y V>

BREm kS YRy ViEE

S1

S5

510 L
4 2
4 2
4 2
6 0
5 3
6 2
6 0
4 1
4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
52
6 2

A

154

157

151

14.8

14.9

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.2

15.8

15.5

16.4

14.5

13.6

D H
103 8.70
88 9.05
88 9.15
85 9.40
85 9.35
71 925
60 915
52 9.45
55 9.15
54 950
58 9.00
31 9.75
6.6 9.00
6.2 945

Time

14.420

14.070

14.030

13.480

13.370

14.070

14.545

13.820

13.195

13.145

13.250

13.680

12.320

12.955

Total
48.820

47.620

47.080

46.180

46.120

45.420

45.195

44.470

44.045

43.845

43.550

42.930

42.420

42.205

Score

48.820

47.620

47.080

46.180

46.120

45.420

45.195

44.470

44.045

43.845

43.550

42.930

42.420

42.205


http://192.168.11.100:9001/
http://192.168.11.100:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.11.100:9001/stages/3

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

15. XK F B NPOIFRIBRAR—YY ST 7 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 0 0 143 56 925 12965 42115 42115
16. ZE AHEBR Bz PR/ JaZFrhIVRIYVITT 6 8 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 0 0 149 44 965 13.020 41970 41.970
17. &K  XFE @B NPOIFRBRR—YVIZT 8 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 4 0 0 148 61 930 11455 41.655 41.655
18. BB EBE HBHE ~ZYIKY>ZTZJONOGAMI 4 5 4 4 4 7 6 6 6 6 2 0 146 50 890 12715 41.215 41.215
19. Wk @& B EMBY1ZFrNIVRUYITT 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 7 8 6 2 0 131 6.0 940 10945 39.445 39.445

20. B HE EBF RE—/ITIW—ZANAKNZVRIVIZT 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 5 6 6 2 0 127 58 925 11165 38915 38915

21. =" =& BEY1=7rIVRUYIZT 6 7 8 8 7 6 6 8 7 8 0 0 129 38 925 12215 38165 38.165
22. FMH K WA FBENSVRUYIST 7 8 8 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 0 0 144 08 960 8.615 33415 33415
23 duimE HERE R YT CFOTa7 4 4 6 7 6 8 8 0 97 44 585 9875 29.825 29.825
24, dbBE KA T BN VIRU EEE 4 4 4 6 0 62 34 370 6.200 19.500 19.500

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 2:35:53 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SvTB EUROTRAMP ¢/ ACROSPORT

CONSTRUCTION

© 2013-2018 A9 Sporttech Ltd. Contact us


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io

