

第9回都道府県対抗トランポリン競技選手権大会 Event subtitle Individual trampoline – 11-12才男子 – Qualification

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
1.	石川	松本	悠生	キャッツアイKANAZAWA	4	4	4	4	5	4	5	6	4	4	2	0	15.4	10.3	8.70	14.420	48.820 —	48.820
2.	大阪	村上	遥音	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	4	4	4	2	0	15.7	8.8	9.05	14.070	47.620 —	47.620
3.	東京	宮内	翼光	大泉スワロー体育クラブ	4	4	6	4	5	6	6	4	4	4	2	0	15.1	8.8	9.15	14.030	47.080 —	47.080
4.	神奈川	本橋	愛希	Atsugibonfire	5	4	6	6	5	6	6	4	4	6	0	0	14.8	8.5	9.40	13.480	46.180 —	46.180
5.	石川	橋本	祥利	白山ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	5	4	4	6	4	6	6	4	4	5	3	0	14.9	8.5	9.35	13.370	46.120 —	46.120
6.	北海道	大道	光竜	トランポリンクラブKITAMI	5	6	6	4	4	5	4	4	4	6	2	0	15.0	7.1	9.25	14.070	45.420 —	45.420
7.	石川	番所	駿斗	金沢トランポリンクラブ	6	4	4	6	4	3	4	4	4	6	0	0	15.5	6.0	9.15	14.545	45.195 —	45.195
8.	大阪	池上	大和	富田林トランポリンクラブ	4	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	1	0	16.0	5.2	9.45	13.820	44.470 —	44.470
9.	大阪	西村	奏汰	Phoenix Trampoline School	4	2	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	16.2	5.5	9.15	13.195	44.045 —	44.045
10.	大阪	豊崎	悠真	堺ハイパードリーム	6	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	15.8	5.4	9.50	13.145	43.845 —	43.845
11.	福井	奥	琉登	リトルウインズ勝山	4	5	4	4	5	5	4	6	4	4	0	0	15.5	5.8	9.00	13.250	43.550 –	43.550
12.	大阪	梅井	颯汰	富田林トランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	3	4	3	3	3	4	4	0	0	16.4	3.1	9.75	13.680	42.930 —	42.930
13.	茨木	若松	恵吾	NPO江戸崎スポーツクラブ	6	5	5	5	6	6	5	6	4	5	2	0	14.5	6.6	9.00	12.320	42.420 —	42.420
14.	大阪	馬野	翔伍	阪南市トランポリン連盟	8	6	6	4	6	6	7	6	7	6	2	0	13.6	6.2	9.45	12.955	42.205 —	42.205

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
15.	茨木	寿	龍成	NPO江戸崎スポーツクラブ	7	4	6	6	5	6	6	6	5	6	0	0	14.3	5.6	9.25	12.965	42.115 —	42.115
16.	兵庫	五百蔵	関 博之	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	8	4	5	4	6	6	4	4	4	0	0	14.9	4.4	9.65	13.020	41.970 —	41.970
17.	茨木	大森	朝陽	NPO江戸崎スポーツクラブ	8	4	5	6	5	6	4	4	6	4	0	0	14.8	6.1	9.30	11.455	41.655 —	41.655
18.	群馬	齋藤	成輝	トランポリンクラブONOGAMI	4	5	4	4	4	7	6	6	6	6	2	0	14.6	5.0	8.90	12.715	41.215 —	41.215
19.	山形	西	勇哉	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	6	6	7	6	7	8	7	8	6	2	0	13.1	6.0	9.40	10.945	39.445 –	39.445
20.	沖縄	仲里	優希	ペピーノブルースカイトランポリンクラブ	7	7	8	8	8	8	8	5	6	6	2	0	12.7	5.8	9.25	11.165	38.915 —	38.915
21.	山形	三浦	慧太	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	7	8	8	7	6	6	8	7	8	0	0	12.9	3.8	9.25	12.215	38.165 —	38.165
22.	静岡	大場	珀翔	静岡トランポリンクラブ	7	8	8	6	6	4	5	4	4	4	0	0	14.4	0.8	9.60	8.615	33.415 —	33.415
23.	北海道	権隨	洸矢	釧路TCアクティヴ	4	4	6	7	6	8	8					0	9.7	4.4	5.85	9.875	29.825 —	29.825
24.	北海道	赤石	泰雅	十勝トランポリン倶楽部	4	4	4	6								0	6.2	3.4	3.70	6.200	19.500	19.500

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 2:35:53 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.













Contact us